Position

Clinical Manager

RN 1

RN |

Clinical Manager

Clin Nurse Ed/Lead Cm

RN |

RN |

Clinical Manager

Clinical Manager

RN |

RN 1

RN |

RN |

RN I

RN 1

RN |

RN

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Total Wages

$145,005

$139,255

$137,831

$135,472

$102,742

$102,465

$100,408

$100,203

$97,789

$93,927

$90,372

$85,157

$83,939

$80,475

$78,216

$76,580

$75,909

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$7,355

$7,286

$25,881

$14,737

$23,789

$16,508

$16,512

$11,795

$12,733

$23,673

$16,563

$12,301

$11,897

$16,117

$741

$7,619

$7,286



RN |

RN |

RN

RN |

RN 1

RN |

RN |

RN |

RN

RN 1

RN |

RN

RN |

RN |

RN |

RN |

RN 1

RN I

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

$74,762

$73,973

$73,577

$72,792

$71,425

$70,620

$69,612

$69,514

$68,813

$68,029

$67,660

$67,223

$65,438

$62,761

$61,643

$59,108

$58,977

$58,368

$7,286

$7,163

$9,142

$7,615

$14,397

$11,494

$7,631

$6,743

$7,286

$18,737

$6,743

$227

$3,756

$8,572

$6,743

$5,641

$10,946

$1,089



RN |

RN I

RN

LVN

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

RN |

Nurse Assistant

RN |

CNA

CNA

RN |

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

CNA

RN |

Nurse Assistant

Nurse Assistant

Nurse Assistant

RN

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

$56,159

$54,297

$46,645

$46,521

$46,163

$43,217

$43,084

$43,067

$41,915

$40,372

$40,255

$39,461

$38,370

$38,115

$37,506

$36,311

$35,500

$34,903

$3,819

$9,182

$0

$7,286

$7.326

$3,756

$7,444

$0

$8,717

$11,154

$7,355

$7.355

$7,720

$3,757

$9,418

$0

$7,228

$2,657



Health Unit Clerk

RN |

Nurse Assistant

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

CNA

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

Nurse Assistant

CNA

RN

Nurse Assistant

Nurse Assistant

RN

Nurse Assistant

RN 1

Nurse Assistant

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

Nurse Assistant

Nurse Assistant

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

$34,578

$33,639

$33,583

$33,351

$33,077

$32,589

$32,204

$31,642

$31,572

$31,001

$30,824

$30,642

$28,964

$26,956

$25,332

$24,727

$21,572

$21,281

$13,799

$3,536

$9,042

$8,410

$7.326

$10,950

$18,159

$7,297

$3,179

$0

$8,767

$0

$9,560

$4,473

$7,286

$5,206

$5,318

$7,163



Nurse Assistant

RN |

RN

RN |

RN |

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

RN |

RN |

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

CNA

RN I

RN

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

Medical/Surgical

$18,964

$17,766

$15,272

$13,346

$12,438

$12,299

$10,428

$4,704

$4,636

$4,222

$1,944

$1,465

$0

$3,114

$1,165

$0

$941

$2,242

$582

$0

$1,295

$1,086

$0

$0



