Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$145,005	\$7,355
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$139,255	\$7,286
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$137,831	\$25,881
Clinical Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$135,472	\$14,737
Clin Nurse Ed/Lead Cm		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$102,742	\$23,789
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$102,465	\$16,508
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$100,408	\$16,512
Clinical Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$100,203	\$11,795
Clinical Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$97,789	\$12,733
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$93,927	\$23,673
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$90,372	\$16,563
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$85,157	\$12,301
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$83,939	\$11,897
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$80,475	\$16,117
RN II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$78,216	\$741
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$76,580	\$7,619
RN I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$75,909	\$7,286

RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$74,762	\$7,286
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$73,973	\$7,163
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$73,577	\$9,142
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$72,792	\$7,615
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$71,425	\$14,397
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$70,620	\$11,494
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$69,612	\$7,631
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$69,514	\$6,743
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$68,813	\$7,286
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$68,029	\$18,737
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$67,660	\$6,743
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$67,223	\$227
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$65,438	\$3,756
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$62,761	\$8,572
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$61,643	\$6,743
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$59,108	\$5,641
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$58,977	\$10,946
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$58,368	\$1,089

RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$56,159	\$3,819
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$54,297	\$9,182
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$46,645	\$0
LVN	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$46,521	\$7,286
Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$46,163	\$7,326
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$43,217	\$3,756
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$43,084	\$7,444
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$43,067	\$0
CNA	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$41,915	\$8,717
CNA	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$40,372	\$11,154
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$40,255	\$7,355
Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$39,461	\$7,355
CNA	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$38,370	\$7,720
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$38,115	\$3,757
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$37,506	\$9,418
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$36,311	\$0
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$35,500	\$7,228
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$34,903	\$2,657

Health Unit Clerk	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$34,578	\$13,799
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$33,639	\$3,536
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$33,583	\$9,042
Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$33,351	\$8,410
CNA	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$33,077	\$7,326
Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$32,589	\$10,950
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$32,204	\$18,159
CNA	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$31,642	\$7,297
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$31,572	\$3,179
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$31,001	\$0
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$30,824	\$8,767
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$30,642	\$0
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$28,964	\$9,560
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$26,956	\$4,473
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$25,332	\$7,286
Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$24,727	\$5,206
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$21,572	\$5,318
Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$21,281	\$7,163

Nurse Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$18,964	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$17,766	\$3,114
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$15,272	\$1,165
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$13,346	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$12,438	\$941
Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$12,299	\$2,242
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$10,428	\$582
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$4,704	\$0
Nurse Asst/Health Unit CI	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$4,636	\$1,295
CNA	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$4,222	\$1,086
RN II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$1,944	\$0
RN I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Medical/Surgical	\$1,465	\$0